
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Yepma Remington High School 152.6 240.0 0

2 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.8 230.0 0

3 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.3 215.0 0

4 Alex  Dyke Republic County 156.0 205.0 0

5 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 153.6 185.0 0

6 Bryton  Spencer Jayhawk-Linn High School 152.0 155.0 0

7 Jay  Morgan Hodgeman County 155.0 155.0 0

8 Jayden Mari Inman High School 154.0 145.0 0

9 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 153.0 140.0 0

10 Elijah Herndan Inman High School 156.0 140.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caden Yepma Remington High School 152.6 335.0 0

2 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.8 335.0 0

3 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.3 330.0 0

4 Alex  Dyke Republic County 156.0 315.0 0

5 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 153.6 295.0 0

6 Bryton  Spencer Jayhawk-Linn High School 152.0 250.0 0

7 Jay  Morgan Hodgeman County 155.0 225.0 0

8 Jayden Mari Inman High School 154.0 215.0 0

9 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 153.0 200.0 0

10 Elijah Herndan Inman High School 156.0 195.0 0



Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.8 255.0 0

2 Alex  Dyke Republic County 156.0 225.0 0

3 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.3 220.0 0

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 152.6 200.0 0

5 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 153.0 200.0 0

6 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 153.6 195.0 0

7 Bryton  Spencer Jayhawk-Linn High School 152.0 185.0 0

8 Jay  Morgan Hodgeman County 155.0 155.0 0

9 Jayden Mari Inman High School 154.0 140.0 0

10 Elijah Herndan Inman High School 156.0 125.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.8 820.0 10

2 Caden Yepma Remington High School 152.6 775.0 8

3 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 154.3 765.0 6

4 Alex  Dyke Republic County 156.0 745.0 4

5 Alex  Browning Jackson Heights High School 153.6 675.0 2

6 Bryton  Spencer Jayhawk-Linn High School 152.0 590.0 1

7 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 153.0 540.0 0

8 Jay  Morgan Hodgeman County 155.0 535.0 0

9 Jayden Mari Inman High School 154.0 500.0 0

10 Elijah Herndan Inman High School 156.0 460.0 0


